155/2000		1	22913 , E	llua34 BAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	£ >	CC 6 / AIG170	1 1	(1 (LOC) DAC	
31- 1	MASUR 1	44 03	NMENT	/ 1	2-17
Surveyor	MANU	DOI:	-12-14	Date / Time	412.1
Pre-assign / CCU	PTF			Registered in Merimen:	2
	CON	37850		6921668	0 /214
Insured Vehicle No	Te and the second	12021	Claim No.	210010001	121/14
Name of Insured	CON BURY	MAR	Policy No.	1000 931396	-02
Insured Tel No.	N.	HP:	Make / Model	MECUN EXI	Puly
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 24 11 13	Place of Accide	MERRY PORD	1
Is driver the owner	? (YES / \$10 )	Nature of Accident :			
	211- 1-2 A	NU WOON	201 201 1 100000		am ender avan
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	The state of the s	. 6	Of GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	
	11000	VALYES/NO)	insured Liabilii	y: % Final? Yo	IS /: NO
Shu SISI	<u> </u>	<b>—</b>			
INSRS:	INSR		INSRS:	INSR	ç-
WSP: Com	San WSP:		WSP:	WSP	
Tel:	H H let	H	Tel:	H Tel:	
RMKS:	Liabil RMK	1.0	Liability : RMKS:	Liabi	
	RMA	3;	RMK5:	RMK	3:
Date Time	V 20 204			- Control Control	
21.5	SENSIS VI	- / No   No. 1		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC -
714	1649282 J WALL	456170 27774 K4;	404 July 201	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
, ,	807,13121			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
12/12/22:40	cooke to a	-2 h	1 4	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	4
1011680.70	accident det	D, he confirmed	of the	71	112 J
	and he serre	e to settle	Z / CIGIRA	Documentation Check List: H	
	- agre	2 10 3-04/61		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act.	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	-			Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	Dron			LTA / GIA :	
	RECEI	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		Medical Bill:	
		/EU I I FEB 2018		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	0.5.4		Others:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (	Confirm with:	4/	Confirm by:	I mark [ ]
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31 01 18	Confirm with M. Soon	.96		Call
Final Liability:	The state of the s	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	2.1	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS 6000.00	P ASSESSED DOLLA SITE NO	67	II NO GLD 28, 785, LIE.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 1000.00 (	1 0 days) ∞ 10 D			
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (5 x			FAMILIA TO	The same of the sa
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x				
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only	one]		8
GLA/LTA Search Medical:	SS SS			13 (Table 201 - 17)	mi e e
Medical: Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	ident )	Claim status: Normal/Rejec     Report Format:	Dirivate Settie
Legal Cost	5\$	(e.g. 10w/ indepen	needle J	Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 7000.00	Global Sum SS:		The state of the s	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 7000.00	Name 1: SOON SA	N MOTOR TI	RADING	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:		CARROLL I	



11

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG17022	2913/R1ua3		
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 04-12-2017			
1.	Designation of the	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM		
	Insured Veh.	SGY 9385R	Veh. Inspected	SGU 5152T		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.	profession and	Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information	The second second		
	Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date	01/12/2017		
	Survey held at	SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING				
		BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390 SINGAPORE 408716				
5a.	V.S. gastar J.		Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS.		

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID	4365D	
Vehicle Details	43030	
Vehicle No.	SGU5152T	
Vehicle to be Exported	No.	
Intended De-registration Date	01 Dec 2017	
Vehicle Make	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model	VIOSJAUTO	
Primary Colour	Silver	
Manufacturing Year	2007	
Engine No.	1NZX545876	
Chassis No.	MR053HY9305001496	
Maximum Power Output	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$12,441.00	
Original Registration Date	17 May 2007	
First Registration Date	17 May 2007	
Transfer Count	2	
Actual ARF Paid	\$13,686.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	· orreited	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	******	
COE Expiry Date	20 4 2000	
COE Category	30 Apr 2022	
COE Period(Years)	E - Open Category 5	33,000
PQP Paid		02170
COE Rebate Amount	\$25,115.00 \$22,170.00	200
Total Rebate Amount	\$22,170.00	10,870
Message	₽22,17U.UU	33,000
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle car	Notice that the same of the sa	

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Dec 2017

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILDING

S,pore 079120

Accident date:29/11/17

Date:30/11/17

Estimate cost to repair vel: SGU 5152T (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: SGY 9385R.

1pce boot lid	5 601.75
2pcs boot lid hinges@\$59.50	119.00 × suc
The second secon	95.10 14
	35.00 BJ
1pce boot lid lower lock 1pce boot lid vios plate	35.10 Au
pce boot lid emblem	45.00 Nec /
Ipce boot lid J plate	20.20 44/
1pce boot lid centre garnish cover	168.20 VC
2pcs boot lid number lamps@542.10	84.20 × suc
1pce boot lid rubber	103.10 Nu /
2pcs rear fenders@\$804.80	1,609.60 R4-64 (1pc) 804.80 L4-
2pcs rear fender inner trim cover@5245.10	490.20 wt -
10pcs rear fender trim cover clips@\$8	* W = 00.08
2pcs tai lamps@\$385.10	770.20 pho
2pcs tai lamps inner panels@\$85.20	170.40 D1 - L4 (1pc) 85.20 p.M.
1pce rear bumper	398.10 ▷€ /
1set rear bumper reverse sensors	450.00 200 nc 3/N *
Zpcs rear bumper reflectors@542.10	84.20
2pcs rear bumper top side clips@\$10	20.00 m - 5/m *
10pcs rear bumper inner clips@\$5	50.00 Me / 1/N *
2pcs rear bumper side holders@\$45	90.00
2pcs tai lamp lower holders@\$40	80.00
1pce rear panel	689.25 TY
1pce rear panel lower lock cover	85.90
1pce rear spare tyer panel	880.90 P
1set rear spare tyer panel paddling	285.00 page 1 × SFAN

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILDING

5,pore 079120

Accident date: 29/11/17

Date:30/11/17

Kasul Hp 90010065

12 days 01/2/17 @ 1150 Roy after repor

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Recairer of the following:

- . To resure thefore, the surely painting
- - --- Constigue
- : a "Fathout Prejudice" basis
- to resurreyed and of the Headstone Company

Date:

Estimate cost to repair vel: SGU 5152T (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: SGY 9385R.

2pcs rear inner side holders@5214.20	\$ 428.40	page2 00 (1pc) 214:10
1pce rear spare tyer top cover	120.10	× sue
1pce rear windscreen outer rubber	85.10	New /
1pce rear windscreen tape from	45.10	m- sla
1pce rear windscreen inner sealant	140.00	~ 60 5/N
1pce rear exhaust pipe	680.90	7. 24-1
1pce rear exhaust pipe outer chrome	120.00	7 X SVL
2pcs rear exhaust pipe rubber holder@\$20	40.00	7. X sm
1set rear shock absorber	398.00	× su
	\$ 9,598.10	
	2,399.52	
	\$ 7,198.57	
Rear number plate with cover	100.00	CA4 - 35 S/N
To rustproof	200.00	100
To check wiring	80.00	30
To remove/refit rear windscreen	140.00	(10
To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	100.00	60
To dismantle/renew rear exhaust pipe	100.00	60 3
To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair	100.00	6.
To dismantle/renew rear undercarriage	200.00	*
To computer wheel alignment	140.00	
To remove/refit rear petrol tank to effect repair	200.00	* /
To remove/refit roof insulator to effect repair	150.00	*
To dismantle/renew accident portion	1,800.00	1200 1400
To spray paint	1,800.00	1200
Total:	\$12,308.57	

12 days

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILDING

S,pore 079120

Accident date:29/11/17

Date:30/11/17

Estimate cost to repair vel: SGU 5152T (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: SGY 9385R.

1pce boot lid	\$ 601.75
2pcs boot lid hinges@\$59.50	119.00
1pce boot lid top lock	95.10
1pce boot lid lower lock	35.00 B4
1pce boot lid vios plate	35.10 Nu
1pce boot lid emblem	45.00 Nec/
1pce boot lid J plate	20.20 ALL
1pce boot lid centre garnish cover	168.20
2pcs boot lid number lamps@\$42.10	84.20 ×
1pce boot lid rubber	103.10 Ne
2pcs rear fenders@\$804.80	1,609.60 RH-64 (1pc)
2pcs rear fender inner trim cover@\$245.10	490.20 wf ~
10pcs rear fender trim cover clips@\$8	W)2 - w 00.08
2pcs tal  amps@\$385.10	770.20
2pcs tai lamps inner panels@\$85.20	170.40 D4 / L4/(Ipc)
1pce rear bumper	398.10 № /
1set rear bumper reverse sensors	450.00 200 ne 3/N
2pcs rear bumper reflectors@\$42.10	84.20 \$ CE1-
2pcs rear bumper top side clips@\$10	20.00 Ne - S/N
10pcs rear bumper inner clips@\$5	50.00 Rec/ 1/N
2pcs rear bumper side holders@\$45	90.00
2pcs tai lamp lower holders@\$40	80.00 .CR4
1pce rear panel	689.25
1pce rear panel lower lock cover	85.90 154
1pce rear spare tyer panel	880.90
1set rear spare tyer panel paddling	285.00 page 1 ×

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILDING

S,pore 079120

Accident date:29/11/17

Date:30/11/17

Hp 90010068

12 days

LS

01/12/17@1150

Ray after conv

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before other spray painting
- To display ... raged part(s) during resurvey
- First proes . . . . i.et to confirmation
- 471.01 mby to son a "Without Prejudice" basis
- id on/s) is allowed.
- . Supplement, semistimust be resurveyed and is to best to make moved from insurance Company

Louis and by Souther

Squar

Estimate cost to repair vel: SGU 5152T (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: SGY 9385R.

	- August	
2pcs rear inner side holders@\$214.20	\$ 428.40	page2 OC (Ipc)
1pce rear spare tyer top cover	120.10	*
1pce rear windscreen outer rubber	85.10	her /
1pce rear windscreen tape from	45.10	m- sla
1pce rear windscreen inner sealant	140.00	Ner 60 5/N
1pce rear exhaust pipe	680.90	7. 14-
1pce rear exhaust pipe outer chrome	120.00	2 🗶
2pcs rear exhaust pipe rubber holder@\$20	40.00	7. X
1set rear shock absorber	398.00	X
	\$ 9,598.10	
	2,399.52	
	\$ 7,198.57	
Rear number plate with cover	100.00	CR4 - 35 5/N
To rustproof	200.00	lov
To check wiring	80.00	30
To remove/refit rear windscreen	140.00	(20
To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	100.00	60
To dismantle/renew rear exhaust pipe	100.00	60
To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair	100.00	6 %
To dismantle/renew rear undercarriage	200.00	*
To computer wheel alignment	140.00	7
To remove/refit rear petrol tank to effect repair	200.00	×
To remove/refit roof insulator to effect repair	150.00	*
To dismantle/renew accident portion	1,800.00	1300 1400
To spray paint	1,800.00	1200
Total:	\$12,308.57	

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILING

S,pore 079120

Accident date:29/11/17

Date:29/01/18

Dear sir/madam:-

Accident involving SGU 5152T & SGY 9385R along JUNC OF PAYA LEBER RD AND AIRPORT RD.

We understand that you are the insurer of vel: SGY 9385R.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle SGU 5152T have been completed repair to my/our

Satisfaction by M/S SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING we therefore propose to claims from you as follow:-

Cost of repair \$6,000.00

Car rental 1 day \$120 X 10 1,200.00

Loss of use 1day \$120 X 2 200.00

Total: \$7,400.00

Please let us have reply soonest possible

Signature

Thank you

Your faithfull N

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit.

and application of this document."



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG17022913/R1ua3

14 DECEMBER 2017

KOH PUAY HUA BLK 601C PUNGGOL CENTRAL #06-632 SINGAPORE 823601

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 9385R & SGU 5152T ON 29/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

1. Min

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

### AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

1, Ton Jin Kek (the third party claimant") BK306A, #1397, Anchoruale Lmk, 51541306 (address), owner of 3905	of
BUX 3 O.E. A. # 13-97, Anchorvale Link, 51 541306 (address), owner of 360 5	17
(vehicle no.) hereby authorize Scon San Motor Irading ("the worksh	("qo
and/or loss of use ("claim"	of (C
my vehicle no SGU SIST that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred to the social state of the	d on tion)
involving vehicle no/s SGY 9385 R ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they dec	m fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim	993433
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a wi	thour
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the	other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of (month) 20_ (year)	
SAN AL	
TRADING 2	

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Signed by "the workshapnature

(with chop)

Block 3006, Ubi Road 1, #01-390, Singapore 407800 Tel: 68414555 Fax: 67473546

X

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

My/Our Toyota Vios
Claim No
I/We Tan chin Kok
NRIC NO. S 1574365D of BIK 306 A # 13-9
Anchorvale Link, 31 5+1306
hereby declares that I have received my / our motor vehicle No
$SGU \pm 152T$ from the above company in satisfactory condition
after repairs and have no further claims what-so-ever for the repairs
done which have been involved in an accident on 39/11/17
The repairs were done to my satisfaction and what ever money due
Please pay to the repairers
Thank You.
Signature Date: 11 12 17

<sup>\*</sup> The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.\*

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS 6,000.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>SS 1,000.00</u> (Loss of Rental/<del>List</del>), <u>SS ---</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>SGU 5152T</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>29/11/2017</u> (date) along <u>AIRPORT ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SGY 9385R</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>01/12/2017</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN CHIN KOK</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGU 5152T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGU 5152T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 31 (day) of 01 (month) 20 18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

78, Shenton Way #09-16

AIG BUILING

5,pore 079120

Accident date:29/11/17

Date:29/01/18

Final bill cost to repair vel: SGU 5152T (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: SGY 9385R.

To lump sum repair

Total: \$6,000.00 nett

(Sin/Dollars: Six Thousand Only)

Signature

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages ansing therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.



### Invoice

TAN CHIN KOK

BLK 306 A ANCHORVALE LINK

#13-97

S(541306)

Invoice No : WPLIN0001637

Invoice Date :11/12/2017

Due Date :11/12/2017

VHA No :1941

Referral ID : S021

Description:

Amount

Rental for

10 Day/s @

\$120 per Day

\$1,200

Vehicle No

: SJH8287B

Vehicle Description

Honda Fit 1.3G A

Rental Period

29/11/2017

09/12/2017

Total Amount Payable :

\$1,200

#### WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 1941

UEN: 201505115E

#### VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No: Replace Veh No:				
Name: (as in I/C) TAN CHIN KOK	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:  Make & Model: Auto / Manual Group:				
Address (Res) BUK 3 o 6 A AN CHORNALE LINK					
#13-973(241306)	Out : Date 24/11/17 Time: 2.25-2				
lame & Address of Employer	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:				
	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 2000				
Occupation:Driving Exp:	CHARGES				
Driving Licence No: D/L Type : Local / International ssue Date: Date of Birth:	Daily / 0 0\$ / 20 perday # / 200 _				
el: (O) (R) HP/PG	Weekly @\$ per week				
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month				
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @\$ per hour				
NRIC/PASSPORT No:	Others @\$				
Address (Res):	CDW @\$ per day/month				
	PAI @\$ per day/month				
Priving License No: D/L Type : Local / International	Delivery/Collection Service				
ssue Date: Date of Birth:	SUB-TOTAL \$				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB-TOTAL S				
/EHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL				
<u> </u>	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F				
REAR REAR	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F				
Schwarz Company	EXTENSION				
900	Misc.				
	TOTAL CHARGES \$				
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature				
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre					
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps	Additional Driver's Signature				
Radio/Cass CD Cartridges	round of the a digitation				

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2, ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE PETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR BINGAPORE LISE ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN RENT-A CAR PTE LTD

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER, DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN." SINSAPORE OF HIRER / DRIVER." FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN RENT A CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	TO TO
9 0	1430				74X
112	1 1 1 1				SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Adj Submitted	Ins Au	th'ed	Status	
Main	30 Nov 2017 01 Dec 2017 S\$6		S\$6,00	5,000.00 S\$6,000.00 View Rpt			Pen Sur		oding for vey Report ancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Clain	n Details		Documen	its	Show	АШ
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	AILS					[Creat	ed by adju	ster]	
Insured:		KOH PUAY H	UA, ID: S01109	211						
Main Clain	nant:	TAN CHIN K	DK, ID: S15743	65D						
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SGU5152T		Da	te of Loss:		29/11/2	2017 21:00 -	:59	
Claim Type	e:	TP / 69316	60072SG	Po	licy/Cover	Note No.:	2100431396 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SGY9385R		Po	Policy No. (Claimant): 7VP		7VPF17	PF1702070		
ALFORDO (100 AND 100 A			Excess:							
Repairer:		Soon San Mo	Soon San Motor Trading (HQ) BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390, 408700 Ubi - Tel: 68414445							
Handling 1	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Jaclyn-M.Kesa	ific Insurance P	te. Ltd. (E	xpress) -	Tel: 65-6419-30	00 [Har	died by Kes	avai, Jaciy	n-M]
Claimant's	Insurer:	MSIG Insura	nce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel	+65 6827 788	8			
Adjuster:		13/12/2017	nsultants Pte Ltr	d (HQ) - T	el: 6256-35	61 [Handled	by MOHD	RASUL]	Final Rp	t du
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					V	iew All   O	ompose Case	e Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			Vie	w All Search	Tasks	Create New T	ask Corr	nplete
Due Dat		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assign	ed By Cor	npleted O	n Crea	ted On	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SGU5152T (6931660072SG)

[SGY9385R]

TP

TAN CHIN KOK

Nov 29 2017 9:00PM

[KOH PUAY HUA]

Soon San Motor Trading

Lig	load Documents	Upload Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	v	iew View in Bro	iwser 🗸
Let	ters/Corresponde	1 per page 🔍		<b>✓</b>	
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	r page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 11:01	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGY938SR, Claimant: KOH PUAY HUA	0	Load HTM	
Doc	umentation		1 pe	page 🗸	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 11:03	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	04/12/17 11:09	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	07/02/18 11:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	07/02/18 11:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	07/02/18 11:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	07/02/18 11:50	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	07/02/18 11:50	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLE	ETED BY	SURVEYOR	₹
--------------------	---------	----------	---

TEAM				
	TEA			
	$I \vdash A$	. IVI		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		R (Insd veh	)	Model:		10401	A VIOS 1.5 J (A)
		T (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:	29/11/201	7					
Global Sum Settlem	ent -	] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate	10.11	1 100	S		57.27		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		000.00		
Loss of Use			:\$		000.00	da	ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			\$	1.	000.00	10 da	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	***	0.00	14: 040	,-
Others:	7.7		: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	7.	00.00		
Is Third Party Work below)			?	[ ] YE		] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Workshop:				100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia		_(%)	chain	Assesse	d Liability	/ (*):	BOLA Scenario No:  (%)  OLA does not apply.
Remarks	2103 0 255 1710 0	Special Edition	s-entime				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's	Breakdow	n				
1) Soon San Mot	or Trading				\$		7,000.00
2)					\$		
JOANNE	LEE KHAN			07 Feb 2018			
LAN AUTO C	Oriounality	. to Liu		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG17022913/R1UA3Q2

Date:

07/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100431396

Claimant Vehicle SGU5152T

Insured Vehicle No: SGY9385R

No: Date of Loss:

29/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6931660072SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SGU5152T** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 J (A)

Engine No:

1NZX545876

171477 km

Reg. Date:

17/05/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY9305001496

Colour: Engine Capacity: Grey

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Front Left Side:

Continental 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Continental 5 mm Continental 5 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,347.27	4,736.22	2,611.05	35.54
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,010.00	3,030.00	1,980.00	39.52
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,357.27	7,766.22	4,591.05	37.15
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,357.27	6,000.00	6,357.27	51.45

+ Car Rental (10.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$) 1.000.00 7,000.00 Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/12/2017

Date Inspected:

01/12/2017

Inspected At:

Soon San Motor Trading (HQ) BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390

Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOT LID	Bent	601.75 FL	*601.75 FL
2	2	*BOOT LID HINGES	Serviceable	119.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*BOOT LID TOP LOCK	Bent	95.10 FL	*95.10 FL
4	1	*BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	Bent	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
5	1	*BOOT LID VIOS PLATE	Necessary	35.10FL	*35.10 FL
6	1	*BOOT LID EMBLEM	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
7	1	*BOOT LID J PLATE	Necessary	20.20 FL	*20.20 FL
8	1	*BOOT LID CENTRE GARNISH COVER	Deformed	168.20 FL	*168.20 FL
9	2	*BOOT LID NUMBER LAMPS	Serviceable	84.20 FL	*-FL
10	1	*BOO LID RUBBER	Necessary	103.10 FL	*103.10 FL
11	1	*REAR FENDERS	O/S Bent / N/S Serviceable	1,609.60 FL	*804.80 FL
12	2	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER	Cut	490.20 FL	*490.20 FL
13	10	*REAR FENDER TRIM COVER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
14	2	*TAIL LAMPS	Broken	770.20 FL	*770.20 FL
15	1	*TAIL LAMPS INNER PANELS	N/S Bent / O/S Serviceable	170.40 FL	*85.20 FL
16	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	398.10FL	*398.10 FL
17	1	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS	Not Working	337.50 FS	*200.00F8
18	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Cracked	84.20 FL	*84.20 FL
19	2	*REAR BUMPER TOP SIDE CLIPS	Necessary	20.00FS	*20.00 FS
20	10	*REAR BUMPER INNER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
21	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	Necessary	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
22	2	*TAIL LAMP LOWER HOLDERS	Cracked	80.00FL	*80.00 FL
23	1	*REAR PANEL	Bent	689.25 FL	*689.25 FL
24	1	*REAR PANEL LOWER LOCK COVER	Bent	85.90 FL	*85.90 FL
25	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	880.90 FL	*-FL
26	4	*SET REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL PADDLING	Not Necessary	285.00 FL	*- FL
27	2	*REAR INNER SIDE HOLDERS	Deformed (1PCS ONLY)	428.40 FL	*214.20 FL
28	1	*REAR SPARE TYER TOP COVER	Serviceable	120,10FL	*- FL
29	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN OUTER RUBBER	Necessary	85.10FL	*85.10 FL
30	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN TAPE FROM	Necessary	45.10FS	*45.10 FS
31	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEALANT	Necessary	105.00 FS	*60.00 FS
32	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	680.90 FL	*680.90 FL
33	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE OUTER CHROME	Serviceable	120.00 FL	*-FL
34	2	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE RUBBER HOLDER	Serviceable	40.00 FL	*-FL
35	1	*SET REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Serviceable	398.00 FL	*-Fl
36	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER	Cracked	100.00 FS	*35.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	9,550.50	6,151.60
		- List Item Discount or	n L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,203.23	1,415.38

Total Parts (S\$) 7,347.27 4,736.22

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RUSTPROOF	New	200.00	100.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	140.00	120.00
4	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW REVERSE SENSORS	New	100.00	60.00
5	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO REMOVE/REFTI REAR INTERIOR TO EFFECT REPAIR	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO DISMANTLE/RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	200.00	0.00
8	TO COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	140.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR PETROL TANK TO EFFECT REPAIR	NG 170- (191729)	200.00 150.00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE /REFIT ROOF INSULATOR TO EFFECT REPAIR			
11	TO DISMANTLE/RENEW ACCIDENT PORTION	New	1,800.00	1,400.00
12	TO SPRAY PAINT	New	1,800.00	1,200.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	5,010.00	3,030.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >